
Forest Of Dean Motor Club Ltd
Wyedean Stages Rally

Awards List

Overall Award Winners

Position Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 1 Matthew Hirst / Declan Dear Skoda Fabia Rally 2 00:39:09

2 3 Nik Elsmore / Pauline Nash Mitsubishi  Evo 9 00:41:05

3 4 Bob Morgan / Ade Williams Skoda Fabia R5 00:41:34

 

Class W1

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 115 Craig King / Russell Joseph Morris Mini 00:54:51

 

Class W10

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 34 Chris Butcher  / Jonathan Hawkins Vauxhall Corsa 00:46:30

 

Class W11

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 14 Liam Griffiths / Daniel James Ford Fiesta ST Maxx 00:43:57

 

Class W12

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 30 Andrew Fox / Jaime-Lee Fox BMW 325 00:46:04

 

Class W13

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 7 Simon Rogers / James How Mitsubishi  Evo 6 00:42:15

 

Class W14

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 16 Colin Minton / Harry Walshaw Ford Fiesta R5 00:45:21
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Forest Of Dean Motor Club Ltd
Wyedean Stages Rally

Awards List

Class W2

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 102 Nigel Jenkins / Karen Jenkins Vauxhall  Nova 00:44:55

 

Class W3

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 68 Lee Cooper  / Jamie Wilson BMW 318 00:39:47

 

Class W4

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 27 Sam Mason / James Seymour Ford Fiesta R2 00:46:18

 

Class W5

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 114 Neville Breach / Martin Corbett Hillman Avenger 00:53:07

 

Class W6

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 55 Graham Thatcher / Tim Samuel Triumph TR7 V8 00:51:11

 

Class W7

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 40 Peter Hinton / Dean Mitchell Ford Escort 00:48:01

 

Class W8

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 101 Jeremy Easson / Mike Reynolds Ford Escort MK1 00:46:29

 

Class W9

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total
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Forest Of Dean Motor Club Ltd
Wyedean Stages Rally

Awards List

Class W9

Cls Pos Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 5 Tom Llewellin / Ross Whittock Ford Escort MK2 00:41:43
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Forest Of Dean Motor Club Ltd
Wyedean Stages Rally

Final Results

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Diff to
Prev

Diff to 1st
Overall
Position

Class
Position

1 Matthew Hirst / Declan Dear Skoda Fabia Rally 2 W14 00:39:09   1  

3 Nik Elsmore / Pauline Nash Mitsubishi  Evo 9 W13 00:41:05 01:56 01:56 2  

4 Bob Morgan / Ade Williams Skoda Fabia R5 W14 00:41:34 00:29 02:25 3  

5 Tom Llewellin / Ross Whittock Ford Escort MK2 W9 00:41:43 00:09 02:34 4 1

6 Ben Friend / Cliff Simmons Ford Escort MK2 W9 00:42:13 00:30 03:04 5 2

7 Simon Rogers / James How Mitsubishi  Evo 6 W13 00:42:15 00:02 03:06 6 1

12 Craig Jones / Ian Taylor Mitsubishi Evo 9 W13 00:42:45 00:30 03:36 7 2

2 Rob Wilson / Martin Haggett Mitsubishi Lancer Evo W13 00:42:50 00:05 03:41 8 3

15 Colin Griffiths / Marc Morgan Subaru Impreza STI W13 00:43:09 00:19 04:00 9 4

9 Ian Evans / Dan Evans Ford Escort MK2 W9 00:43:28 00:19 04:19 10 3

14 Liam Griffiths / Daniel James Ford Fiesta ST Maxx W11 00:43:57 00:29 04:48 11 1

17 Barry Stevenson-Wheeler / John Pickavance Ford Escort RS1800 W9 00:44:16 00:19 05:07 12 4

11 Tim Freeman / Paul Williams Ford RS1800 W9 00:44:53 00:37 05:44 13 5

102 Nigel Jenkins / Karen Jenkins Vauxhall  Nova W2 00:44:55 00:02 05:46 14 1

23 Gary Bollands / Nigel Paul Baldwin Subaru Impreza Wagon W13 00:44:56 00:01 05:47 15 5

21 Rob Dennis / Andy Boswell Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:45:19 00:23 06:10 16 2

16 Colin Minton / Harry Walshaw Ford Fiesta R5 W14 00:45:21 00:02 06:12 17 1

24 Jon Caen / Mark Morris Mitsubishi  Evo 3 W13 00:45:27 00:06 06:18 18 6

20 Andrew Simpson / Dale Gibbons Ford Escort MK2 W9 00:45:44 00:17 06:35 19 6

29 Geoff Phelps / Colin Jenkins Ford Escort W11 00:46:04 00:20 06:55 20 3

30 Andrew Fox / Jaime-Lee Fox BMW 325 W12 00:46:04 00:00 06:55 21 1

27 Sam Mason / James Seymour Ford Fiesta R2 W4 00:46:18 00:14 07:09 22 1

101 Jeremy Easson / Mike Reynolds Ford Escort MK1 W8 00:46:29 00:11 07:20 23 1

34 Chris Butcher  / Jonathan Hawkins Vauxhall Corsa W10 00:46:30 00:01 07:21 24 1

104 Andrew Stokes / Jonny Tad Evans Ford  Escort MK1 W8 00:46:41 00:11 07:32 25 2

105 Luke Watts / Matt Rogers MG ZR W2 00:46:43 00:02 07:34 26 2

25 Keith Gapper / Tony Vart Subaru Impreza N8 W13 00:46:50 00:07 07:41 27 7

38 Robert Smith / Frankie Hillman Ford Escort W10 00:46:53 00:03 07:44 28 2

35 Charles Hopkinson / Alan Jones Ford Escort MK2 W9 00:47:00 00:07 07:51 29 7

26 James Easson / Jane Edgington Mitsubishi Evo II W13 00:47:13 00:13 08:04 30 8

103 Gary Smith / Clive Jones Ford Escort W8 00:47:14 00:01 08:05 31 3

32 Philip Jones  / Ryan Griffiths Ford  Escort W11 00:47:16 00:02 08:07 32 4

33 Dan Chester / Steven Davey BMW E30 W12 00:47:21 00:05 08:12 33 2

107 Andy Wolfe / James Crook Ford Escort MK1 W8 00:47:21 00:00 08:12 34 4

36 Steve Chaplin / Rich Suter Ford MK2 Escort W9 00:47:26 00:05 08:17 35 8

19 Damian Cole  / Daniel Morefield Ford Escort MK2 W9 00:47:29 00:03 08:20 36 9

28 Steve Korky Ward / Phil Sandham Ford Escort RS1800 W9 00:47:36 00:07 08:27 37 10

40 Peter Hinton / Dean Mitchell Ford Escort W7 00:48:01 00:25 08:52 38 1

48 David Jones / Glyn Price BMW E30 W12 00:48:09 00:08 09:00 39 3

51 Rob Aslett / Ashley Aslett Subaru Impreza W13 00:48:26 00:17 09:17 40 9

41 Martin Walters / Marie Fletcher Honda Civic EK4 W10 00:48:27 00:01 09:18 41 3

52 Michael Stanley / Izzie Holman Subaru  Impreza W13 00:48:45 00:18 09:36 42 10

74 Geoff Smith / Joe Dunn Mitsubishi Lancer W13 00:48:49 00:04 09:40 43 11

43 Neil Jones / Alan Thomas Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:49:01 00:12 09:52 44 5

109 Stuart Spyer / Peter Williams Vauxhall Corsa W2 00:49:07 00:06 09:58 45 3

67 Mark Walker / Alfie Element Citroen  C2R2 Max W10 00:49:16 00:09 10:07 46 4

44 Richard Cole / Jemma Taylor Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:49:28 00:12 10:19 47 6

59 Keith Bounds / Kevin Watkins BMW Mini Cooper S W12 00:49:34 00:06 10:25 48 4

57 Nigel Booley / Nick Anwyl Ford Escort RS W10 00:49:46 00:12 10:37 49 5

106 James Dunkley  / Jack Morris Vauxhall Corsa W2 00:49:47 00:01 10:38 50 4

42 Michael Jenkins / Jordan Joines Ford Fiesta W10 00:50:00 00:13 10:51 51 6

62 Paul Holmes / Elizabeth Beesley Ford  Escort MK2 W7 00:50:10 00:10 11:01 52 2

54 Jack Birch / Mike Jode Mini Cooper W10 00:50:12 00:02 11:03 53 7

56 Jeremy Harris / Alexandra Harris Ford Escort MK1 W11 00:50:16 00:04 11:07 54 7

60 Paul Tappin / Richard Tappin Talbot Sunbeam W10 00:50:21 00:05 11:12 55 8

58 Michael Truman / Martha Howells Subaru WRX Impreza W13 00:50:24 00:03 11:15 56 12

39 Lyn Davies  / Aled Richards Ford Escort MK2 W9 00:50:26 00:02 11:17 57 11

65 Andi Skelley / Tom Aubrey Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:50:33 00:07 11:24 58 8

53 Ron Morgan / Sion Jones Ford Escort W9 00:50:39 00:06 11:30 59 12
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Forest Of Dean Motor Club Ltd
Wyedean Stages Rally

Final Results

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Diff to
Prev

Diff to 1st
Overall
Position

Class
Position

47 Tim Phelps / Karen Phelps Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:50:42 00:03 11:33 60 9

69 David Turner / Robbie Sandford Ford  Escort W12 00:50:52 00:10 11:43 61 5

61 Martin Beech / Noel Murphy Peugeot 205 GTI W11 00:50:56 00:04 11:47 62 10

108 Adrian Walk / Matt Walk Ford KA W2 00:51:06 00:10 11:57 63 5

55 Graham Thatcher / Tim Samuel Triumph TR7 V8 W6 00:51:11 00:04 12:02 64 1

73 Dave Parkin / Richard Hopkins Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:51:15 00:04 12:06 65 11

71 Mark Christopher / Jasmin Alicia Westcarr Mini Cooper W4 00:51:31 00:16 12:22 66 2

66 Rob Richards / Teresa Butler Peugeot 106 W10 00:51:48 00:17 12:39 67 9

49 Peter Jones / Gareth Davies Ford Escort W9 00:52:22 00:34 13:13 68 13

64 Mike Brown SNR / Nikola Brown BMW E36 Compact W11 00:52:47 00:25 13:38 69 12

114 Neville Breach / Martin Corbett Hillman Avenger W5 00:53:07 00:20 13:58 70 1

111 Freddy Camp / Stephen Spear Ford Escort MK1 W5 00:54:09 01:02 15:00 71 2

115 Craig King / Russell Joseph Morris Mini W1 00:54:51 00:42 15:42 72 1

113 Karl John Brown / Robert Owen Baker Ford  Escort MK1 1600 W5 00:54:55 00:04 15:46 73 3

117 Joel Lewis / Scott Husbands Peugeot 106 XSI W1 00:55:15 00:20 16:06 74 2

118 David Troughton / Natalie Heath Hyundai I20 W1 00:57:11 01:56 18:02 75 3

116 Stuart Baker / Jeremy Baker Morris Mini W1 00:58:24 01:13 19:15 76 4

8 Jason Morgan / Steven Mcphee MG  ZR W14 00:41:31 Retired

31 Hywel Davies / Sion Rowlands Ford Escort MK2 W7 00:36:28 Retired

68 Lee Cooper  / Jamie Wilson BMW 318 W3 00:39:47 Retired

18 Jack Thorne  / Andrew Richards Ford Escort W9 00:27:56 Retired

46 Steve Hopewell  / Mike Smith Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:31:55 Retired

63 Geoff Cottrill / Nathan Crewe Mitsubishi Lancer Evo9 W13 00:32:00 Retired

70 Ross Clements / Christopher Lear Ford Sierra XR 4x4 W13 00:32:42 Retired

50 Paul Lomas / Mark Leader Subaru  Impreza STI W13 00:19:47 Retired

110 Chris Hellings / Glyn Thomas Volkswagen MK 1 Golf W5 00:20:31 Retired

10 Steve Bennett  / Osian Owen Ford  Escort MK2 W9 00:12:06 Retired

22 Gareth Bevan / Craig Nelson Ford  Escort MK2 W9 00:12:21 Retired

72 Scott Matthews / Ollie Jackson Peugeot  205 W10 00:14:01 Retired

112 Stephen Hall / Aggie Foster Triumph TR4 W5 00:15:07 Retired

45 Tom Clarke  / Samuel Davies Peugeot  205 GTI W10 00:10:45 Retired
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Forest Of Dean Motor Club Ltd
Wyedean Stages Rally

List of Entries

Car
No

Entrant Driver Co-Driver Vehicle Engine Class Sponsor

1  Matthew Hirst Declan Dear Skoda Fabia Rally 2 1600 W14 Witham Motorsport

2  Rob Wilson Martin Haggett Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 1997 W13 Ravenol ASNU Spal

3  Nik Elsmore Pauline Nash Mitsubishi  Evo 9 1997 W13 CDS Taxis & Private

4  Bob Morgan Ade Williams Skoda Fabia R5 1598 W14 Winner Garage Skoda

5  Tom Llewellin Ross Whittock Ford Escort MK2 1998 W9 Weir Rallying UK

6  Ben Friend Cliff Simmons Ford Escort MK2 1975 W9 Allglass Anglia  BD

7  Simon Rogers James How Mitsubishi  Evo 6 1997 W13  

8  Jason Morgan Steven Mcphee MG  ZR 2000 W14 Winner Garage 

9  Ian Evans Dan Evans Ford Escort MK2 1975 W9 MC Construction Ltd

10  Steve Bennett Osian Owen Ford  Escort MK2 1993 W9  

11  Tim Freeman Paul Williams Ford RS1800 1998 W9 T L Freeman & Co Ltd

12  Craig Jones Ian Taylor Mitsubishi Evo 9 1997 W13 CMJ Motors ABX

14  Liam Griffiths Daniel James Ford Fiesta ST Maxx 1998 W11 Presteigne Tyre

15  Colin Griffiths Marc Morgan Subaru Impreza STI 1998 W13  

16  Colin Minton Harry Walshaw Ford Fiesta R5 1600 W14 Ignition Motorsport

17  Barry Stevenson- John Pickavance Ford Escort RS1800 1975 W9 Metric Services

18  Jack Thorne Andrew Richards Ford Escort 2000 W9 Horseponds Garage

19  Damian Cole Daniel Morefield Ford Escort MK2 1998 W9 Get Connected 

20  Andrew Simpson Dale Gibbons Ford Escort MK2 1800 W9  

21  Rob Dennis Andy Boswell Ford Escort MK2 1998 W11  

22  Gareth Bevan Craig Nelson Ford  Escort MK2 1998 W9 Freemans Bodyshop 

23  Gary Bollands Nigel Paul Baldwin Subaru Impreza Wagon 2000 W13 GB Motorservices 

24  Jon Caen Mark Morris Mitsubishi  Evo 3 1998 W13  

25  Keith Gapper Tony Vart Subaru Impreza N8 2000 W13 Total Spray Solutions 

26  James Easson Jane Edgington Mitsubishi Evo II 2000 W13  

27  Sam Mason James Seymour Ford Fiesta R2 998 W4  

28  Steve Korky Ward Phil Sandham Ford Escort RS1800 1975 W9  

29  Geoff Phelps Colin Jenkins Ford Escort 1998 W11 Hartpury Farms Dave

30  Andrew Fox Jaime-Lee Fox BMW 325 2800 W12 Severnside Defibs and

31  Hywel Davies Sion Rowlands Ford Escort MK2 1998 W7 NWRS Motorsport

32  Philip Jones Ryan Griffiths Ford  Escort 2000 W11  

33  Dan Chester Steven Davey BMW E30 2998 W12 Dans Action Vehicles

34  Chris Butcher Jonathan Hawkins Vauxhall Corsa 1600 W10 Severnside Defibs

35  Charles Hopkinson Alan Jones Ford Escort MK2 1975 W9  

36  Steve Chaplin Rich Suter Ford MK2 Escort 2000 W9  

38  Robert Smith Frankie Hillman Ford Escort 1599 W10 PR Security Blade

39  Lyn Davies Aled Richards Ford Escort MK2 2000 W9 57 Tyres 

40  Peter Hinton Dean Mitchell Ford Escort 1993 W7  

41  Martin Walters Marie Fletcher Honda Civic EK4 1594 W10 Digger Parts Direct

42  Michael Jenkins Jordan Joines Ford Fiesta 1598 W10 ignitionmotorsport.com 

43  Neil Jones Alan Thomas Ford Escort MK2 1993 W11 Auto Spares Wales 

44  Richard Cole Jemma Taylor Ford Escort MK2 2000 W11 Richard Cole

45  Tom Clarke Samuel Davies Peugeot  205 GTI 1600 W10 RJ Clarke contractors

46  Steve Hopewell Mike Smith Ford Escort MK2 2000 W11 Silverstone Rally

47  Tim Phelps Karen Phelps Ford Escort MK2 2000 W11 Britpart

48  David Jones Glyn Price BMW E30 2800 W12 G J Price Transport

49  Peter Jones Gareth Davies Ford Escort 1975 W9  

50  Paul Lomas Mark Leader Subaru  Impreza STI 1998 W13 Plant Speed Limited

51  Rob Aslett Ashley Aslett Subaru Impreza  W13  

52  Michael Stanley Izzie Holman Subaru  Impreza 1998 W13 Everything. Boxed.

53  Ron Morgan Sion Jones Ford Escort 1975 W9  

54  Jack Birch Mike Jode Mini Cooper 1600 W10 Tarleton Tyres Selector

55  Graham Thatcher Tim Samuel Triumph TR7 V8 4000 W6 Pembridge Vehicle

56  Jeremy Harris Alexandra Harris Ford Escort MK1 1998 W11 Kilcot Garage Ltd.

57  Nigel Booley Nick Anwyl Ford Escort RS 1598 W10 Ernest Doe & Jo Jo'S

58  Michael Truman Martha Howells Subaru WRX Impreza 2000 W13 M E Damsell Limited

59  Keith Bounds Kevin Watkins BMW Mini Cooper S 1600 W12 First Thought Vans

60  Paul Tappin Richard Tappin Talbot Sunbeam 1598 W10  

61  Martin Beech Noel Murphy Peugeot 205 GTI 1905 W11 BTS Motorsport E
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Forest Of Dean Motor Club Ltd
Wyedean Stages Rally

List of Entries

Car
No

Entrant Driver Co-Driver Vehicle Engine Class Sponsor

62  Paul Holmes Elizabeth Beesley Ford  Escort MK2 1998 W7 Circuit Alert HSM

63  Geoff Cottrill Nathan Crewe Mitsubishi Lancer Evo9 1997 W13 Cottrill Transport

64  Mike Brown SNR Nikola Brown BMW E36 Compact 1800 W11  

65  Andi Skelley Tom Aubrey Ford Escort MK2 2000 W11 Andi Skelley

66  Rob Richards Teresa Butler Peugeot 106 1600 W10  

67  Mark Walker Alfie Element Citroen  C2R2 Max 1600 W10  

68  Lee Cooper Jamie Wilson BMW 318 2000 W3  

69  David Turner Robbie Sandford Ford  Escort 2500 W12 GSF Car Parts & Steve

70  Ross Clements Christopher Lear Ford Sierra XR 4x4 2933 W13  

71  Mark Christopher Jasmin Alicia Westcarr Mini Cooper 1598 W4  

72  Scott Matthews Ollie Jackson Peugeot  205 1600 W10  

73  Dave Parkin Richard Hopkins Ford Escort MK2 1996 W11  

74  Geoff Smith Joe Dunn Mitsubishi Lancer 2000 W13  

101  Jeremy Easson Mike Reynolds Ford Escort MK1  W8  

102  Nigel Jenkins Karen Jenkins Vauxhall  Nova 1400 W2 N J Auto Repairs

103  Gary Smith Clive Jones Ford Escort 1998 W8  

104  Andrew Stokes Jonny Tad Evans Ford  Escort MK1 1975 W8 STOKES RALLY

105  Luke Watts Matt Rogers MG ZR 1398 W2 NJ Auto Repairs  Ian

106  James Dunkley Jack Morris Vauxhall Corsa 1398 W2 Jim Dunkley AUTO

107  Andy Wolfe James Crook Ford Escort MK1 1998 W8  

108  Adrian Walk Matt Walk Ford KA 1400 W2 www.Part-Box.com

109  Stuart Spyer Peter Williams Vauxhall Corsa 1400 W2 SG Motorsport

110  Chris Hellings Glyn Thomas Volkswagen MK 1 Golf 1596 W5  

111  Freddy Camp Stephen Spear Ford Escort MK1 1600 W5  

112  Stephen Hall Aggie Foster Triumph TR4 2289 W5 HOUSEKEEPING !!

113  Karl John Brown Robert Owen Baker Ford  Escort MK1 1600 1600 W5  

114  Neville Breach Martin Corbett Hillman Avenger 1598 W5  

115  Craig King Russell Joseph Morris Mini 1275 W1  

116  Stuart Baker Jeremy Baker Morris Mini 1380 W1 Bob Dowen Rally

117  Joel Lewis Scott Husbands Peugeot 106 XSI 1360 W1 Bucknell Auto Services

118  David Troughton Natalie Heath Hyundai I20 1198 W1 Support 4 U with Donna
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Forest Of Dean Motor Club Ltd
Wyedean Stages Rally

Final Results by Car Number

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Diff to
Prev

Diff to 1st
Overall
Position

Class
Position

1 Matthew Hirst / Declan Dear Skoda Fabia Rally 2 W14 00:39:09   1  

2 Rob Wilson / Martin Haggett Mitsubishi Lancer Evo W13 00:42:50 00:05 03:41 8 3

3 Nik Elsmore / Pauline Nash Mitsubishi  Evo 9 W13 00:41:05 01:56 01:56 2  

4 Bob Morgan / Ade Williams Skoda Fabia R5 W14 00:41:34 00:29 02:25 3  

5 Tom Llewellin / Ross Whittock Ford Escort MK2 W9 00:41:43 00:09 02:34 4 1

6 Ben Friend / Cliff Simmons Ford Escort MK2 W9 00:42:13 00:30 03:04 5 2

7 Simon Rogers / James How Mitsubishi  Evo 6 W13 00:42:15 00:02 03:06 6 1

8 Jason Morgan / Steven Mcphee MG  ZR W14 00:41:31 Retired

9 Ian Evans / Dan Evans Ford Escort MK2 W9 00:43:28 00:19 04:19 10 3

10 Steve Bennett  / Osian Owen Ford  Escort MK2 W9 00:12:06 Retired

11 Tim Freeman / Paul Williams Ford RS1800 W9 00:44:53 00:37 05:44 13 5

12 Craig Jones / Ian Taylor Mitsubishi Evo 9 W13 00:42:45 00:30 03:36 7 2

14 Liam Griffiths / Daniel James Ford Fiesta ST Maxx W11 00:43:57 00:29 04:48 11 1

15 Colin Griffiths / Marc Morgan Subaru Impreza STI W13 00:43:09 00:19 04:00 9 4

16 Colin Minton / Harry Walshaw Ford Fiesta R5 W14 00:45:21 00:02 06:12 17 1

17 Barry Stevenson-Wheeler / John Pickavance Ford Escort RS1800 W9 00:44:16 00:19 05:07 12 4

18 Jack Thorne  / Andrew Richards Ford Escort W9 00:27:56 Retired

19 Damian Cole  / Daniel Morefield Ford Escort MK2 W9 00:47:29 00:03 08:20 36 9

20 Andrew Simpson / Dale Gibbons Ford Escort MK2 W9 00:45:44 00:17 06:35 19 6

21 Rob Dennis / Andy Boswell Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:45:19 00:23 06:10 16 2

22 Gareth Bevan / Craig Nelson Ford  Escort MK2 W9 00:12:21 Retired

23 Gary Bollands / Nigel Paul Baldwin Subaru Impreza Wagon W13 00:44:56 00:01 05:47 15 5

24 Jon Caen / Mark Morris Mitsubishi  Evo 3 W13 00:45:27 00:06 06:18 18 6

25 Keith Gapper / Tony Vart Subaru Impreza N8 W13 00:46:50 00:07 07:41 27 7

26 James Easson / Jane Edgington Mitsubishi Evo II W13 00:47:13 00:13 08:04 30 8

27 Sam Mason / James Seymour Ford Fiesta R2 W4 00:46:18 00:14 07:09 22 1

28 Steve Korky Ward / Phil Sandham Ford Escort RS1800 W9 00:47:36 00:07 08:27 37 10

29 Geoff Phelps / Colin Jenkins Ford Escort W11 00:46:04 00:20 06:55 20 3

30 Andrew Fox / Jaime-Lee Fox BMW 325 W12 00:46:04 00:00 06:55 21 1

31 Hywel Davies / Sion Rowlands Ford Escort MK2 W7 00:36:28 Retired

32 Philip Jones  / Ryan Griffiths Ford  Escort W11 00:47:16 00:02 08:07 32 4

33 Dan Chester / Steven Davey BMW E30 W12 00:47:21 00:05 08:12 33 2

34 Chris Butcher  / Jonathan Hawkins Vauxhall Corsa W10 00:46:30 00:01 07:21 24 1

35 Charles Hopkinson / Alan Jones Ford Escort MK2 W9 00:47:00 00:07 07:51 29 7

36 Steve Chaplin / Rich Suter Ford MK2 Escort W9 00:47:26 00:05 08:17 35 8

38 Robert Smith / Frankie Hillman Ford Escort W10 00:46:53 00:03 07:44 28 2

39 Lyn Davies  / Aled Richards Ford Escort MK2 W9 00:50:26 00:02 11:17 57 11

40 Peter Hinton / Dean Mitchell Ford Escort W7 00:48:01 00:25 08:52 38 1

41 Martin Walters / Marie Fletcher Honda Civic EK4 W10 00:48:27 00:01 09:18 41 3

42 Michael Jenkins / Jordan Joines Ford Fiesta W10 00:50:00 00:13 10:51 51 6

43 Neil Jones / Alan Thomas Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:49:01 00:12 09:52 44 5

44 Richard Cole / Jemma Taylor Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:49:28 00:12 10:19 47 6

45 Tom Clarke  / Samuel Davies Peugeot  205 GTI W10 00:10:45 Retired

46 Steve Hopewell  / Mike Smith Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:31:55 Retired

47 Tim Phelps / Karen Phelps Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:50:42 00:03 11:33 60 9

48 David Jones / Glyn Price BMW E30 W12 00:48:09 00:08 09:00 39 3

49 Peter Jones / Gareth Davies Ford Escort W9 00:52:22 00:34 13:13 68 13

50 Paul Lomas / Mark Leader Subaru  Impreza STI W13 00:19:47 Retired

51 Rob Aslett / Ashley Aslett Subaru Impreza W13 00:48:26 00:17 09:17 40 9

52 Michael Stanley / Izzie Holman Subaru  Impreza W13 00:48:45 00:18 09:36 42 10

53 Ron Morgan / Sion Jones Ford Escort W9 00:50:39 00:06 11:30 59 12

54 Jack Birch / Mike Jode Mini Cooper W10 00:50:12 00:02 11:03 53 7

55 Graham Thatcher / Tim Samuel Triumph TR7 V8 W6 00:51:11 00:04 12:02 64 1

56 Jeremy Harris / Alexandra Harris Ford Escort MK1 W11 00:50:16 00:04 11:07 54 7

57 Nigel Booley / Nick Anwyl Ford Escort RS W10 00:49:46 00:12 10:37 49 5

58 Michael Truman / Martha Howells Subaru WRX Impreza W13 00:50:24 00:03 11:15 56 12

59 Keith Bounds / Kevin Watkins BMW Mini Cooper S W12 00:49:34 00:06 10:25 48 4

60 Paul Tappin / Richard Tappin Talbot Sunbeam W10 00:50:21 00:05 11:12 55 8

61 Martin Beech / Noel Murphy Peugeot 205 GTI W11 00:50:56 00:04 11:47 62 10
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Forest Of Dean Motor Club Ltd
Wyedean Stages Rally

Final Results by Car Number

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Diff to
Prev

Diff to 1st
Overall
Position

Class
Position

62 Paul Holmes / Elizabeth Beesley Ford  Escort MK2 W7 00:50:10 00:10 11:01 52 2

63 Geoff Cottrill / Nathan Crewe Mitsubishi Lancer Evo9 W13 00:32:00 Retired

64 Mike Brown SNR / Nikola Brown BMW E36 Compact W11 00:52:47 00:25 13:38 69 12

65 Andi Skelley / Tom Aubrey Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:50:33 00:07 11:24 58 8

66 Rob Richards / Teresa Butler Peugeot 106 W10 00:51:48 00:17 12:39 67 9

67 Mark Walker / Alfie Element Citroen  C2R2 Max W10 00:49:16 00:09 10:07 46 4

68 Lee Cooper  / Jamie Wilson BMW 318 W3 00:39:47 Retired

69 David Turner / Robbie Sandford Ford  Escort W12 00:50:52 00:10 11:43 61 5

70 Ross Clements / Christopher Lear Ford Sierra XR 4x4 W13 00:32:42 Retired

71 Mark Christopher / Jasmin Alicia Westcarr Mini Cooper W4 00:51:31 00:16 12:22 66 2

72 Scott Matthews / Ollie Jackson Peugeot  205 W10 00:14:01 Retired

73 Dave Parkin / Richard Hopkins Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:51:15 00:04 12:06 65 11

74 Geoff Smith / Joe Dunn Mitsubishi Lancer W13 00:48:49 00:04 09:40 43 11

101 Jeremy Easson / Mike Reynolds Ford Escort MK1 W8 00:46:29 00:11 07:20 23 1

102 Nigel Jenkins / Karen Jenkins Vauxhall  Nova W2 00:44:55 00:02 05:46 14 1

103 Gary Smith / Clive Jones Ford Escort W8 00:47:14 00:01 08:05 31 3

104 Andrew Stokes / Jonny Tad Evans Ford  Escort MK1 W8 00:46:41 00:11 07:32 25 2

105 Luke Watts / Matt Rogers MG ZR W2 00:46:43 00:02 07:34 26 2

106 James Dunkley  / Jack Morris Vauxhall Corsa W2 00:49:47 00:01 10:38 50 4

107 Andy Wolfe / James Crook Ford Escort MK1 W8 00:47:21 00:00 08:12 34 4

108 Adrian Walk / Matt Walk Ford KA W2 00:51:06 00:10 11:57 63 5

109 Stuart Spyer / Peter Williams Vauxhall Corsa W2 00:49:07 00:06 09:58 45 3

110 Chris Hellings / Glyn Thomas Volkswagen MK 1 Golf W5 00:20:31 Retired

111 Freddy Camp / Stephen Spear Ford Escort MK1 W5 00:54:09 01:02 15:00 71 2

112 Stephen Hall / Aggie Foster Triumph TR4 W5 00:15:07 Retired

113 Karl John Brown / Robert Owen Baker Ford  Escort MK1 1600 W5 00:54:55 00:04 15:46 73 3

114 Neville Breach / Martin Corbett Hillman Avenger W5 00:53:07 00:20 13:58 70 1

115 Craig King / Russell Joseph Morris Mini W1 00:54:51 00:42 15:42 72 1

116 Stuart Baker / Jeremy Baker Morris Mini W1 00:58:24 01:13 19:15 76 4

117 Joel Lewis / Scott Husbands Peugeot 106 XSI W1 00:55:15 00:20 16:06 74 2

118 David Troughton / Natalie Heath Hyundai I20 W1 00:57:11 01:56 18:02 75 3

Results Compiled by - AMC Rally Results Page 9 of 20

https://www.amcrallyresults.co.uk/


Forest Of Dean Motor Club Ltd
Wyedean Stages Rally

Stage Times by Results

Overall
Position

Car
No

Crew Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total

1 1 Matthew Hirst / Declan Dear W14 08:34 02:12 05:31 08:29 05:24 06:49 02:10 00:39:09

2 3 Nik Elsmore / Pauline Nash W13 09:01 02:22 05:47 08:50 05:37 07:09 02:19 00:41:05

3 4 Bob Morgan / Ade Williams W14 09:06 02:21 05:46 09:14 05:38 07:11 02:18 00:41:34

4 5 Tom Llewellin / Ross Whittock W9 09:09 02:18 05:53 09:03 05:46 07:17 02:17 00:41:43

5 6 Ben Friend / Cliff Simmons W9 09:17 02:20 05:51 09:10 05:52 07:24 02:19 00:42:13

6 7 Simon Rogers / James How W13 09:18 02:26 06:05 09:02 05:47 07:17 02:20 00:42:15

7 12 Craig Jones / Ian Taylor W13 09:24 02:22 06:04 09:14 05:54 07:24 02:23 00:42:45

8 2 Rob Wilson / Martin Haggett W13 10:36 02:40 05:53 09:06 05:35 06:49 02:11 00:42:50

9 15 Colin Griffiths / Marc Morgan W13 09:34 02:27 06:08 09:14 05:56 07:28 02:22 00:43:09

10 9 Ian Evans / Dan Evans W9 09:38 02:21 06:14 09:27 05:58 07:33 02:17 00:43:28

11 14 Liam Griffiths / Daniel James W11 09:42 02:26 06:07 09:41 05:59 07:39 02:23 00:43:57

12 17 Barry Stevenson-Wheeler / John W9 09:45 02:22 06:10 09:38 06:06 07:52 02:23 00:44:16

13 11 Tim Freeman / Paul Williams W9 09:56 02:27 06:18 09:50 06:04 07:54 02:24 00:44:53

14 102 Nigel Jenkins / Karen Jenkins W2 09:57 02:28 06:15 09:48 06:06 07:56 02:25 00:44:55

15 23 Gary Bollands / Nigel Paul Baldwin W13 09:56 02:30 06:14 09:41 06:13 07:55 02:27 00:44:56

16 21 Rob Dennis / Andy Boswell W11 09:51 02:26 06:18 09:58 06:14 08:04 02:28 00:45:19

17 16 Colin Minton / Harry Walshaw W14 09:58 02:23 06:15 10:00 06:18 08:02 02:25 00:45:21

18 24 Jon Caen / Mark Morris W13 09:47 02:28 06:20 10:00 06:14 08:10 02:28 00:45:27

19 20 Andrew Simpson / Dale Gibbons W9 10:12 02:25 06:20 09:59 06:19 08:02 02:27 00:45:44

20 29 Geoff Phelps / Colin Jenkins W11 09:52 02:25 06:45 10:17 06:12 08:06 02:27 00:46:04

21 30 Andrew Fox / Jaime-Lee Fox W12 10:08 02:34 06:27 10:06 06:17 08:03 02:29 00:46:04

22 27 Sam Mason / James Seymour W4 10:12 02:34 06:26 10:09 06:21 08:04 02:32 00:46:18

23 101 Jeremy Easson / Mike Reynolds W8 10:18 02:38 06:33 10:11 06:20 08:03 02:26 00:46:29

24 34 Chris Butcher  / Jonathan Hawkins W10 10:11 02:31 06:32 10:06 06:28 08:13 02:29 00:46:30

25 104 Andrew Stokes / Jonny Tad Evans W8 10:26 02:36 06:29 10:11 06:21 08:10 02:28 00:46:41

26 105 Luke Watts / Matt Rogers W2 10:13 02:31 06:32 10:20 06:27 08:10 02:30 00:46:43

27 25 Keith Gapper / Tony Vart W13 10:26 02:32 06:36 10:08 06:24 08:13 02:31 00:46:50

28 38 Robert Smith / Frankie Hillman W10 10:18 02:32 06:34 10:13 06:30 08:13 02:33 00:46:53

29 35 Charles Hopkinson / Alan Jones W9 10:14 02:33 06:31 10:10 06:32 08:26 02:34 00:47:00

30 26 James Easson / Jane Edgington W13 10:51 02:48 06:42 09:59 06:25 07:54 02:34 00:47:13

31 103 Gary Smith / Clive Jones W8 10:33 02:34 06:37 10:19 06:24 08:17 02:30 00:47:14

32 32 Philip Jones  / Ryan Griffiths W11 10:22 02:31 06:29 10:21 06:33 08:24 02:36 00:47:16

33 33 Dan Chester / Steven Davey W12 10:24 02:29 06:39 10:27 06:29 08:24 02:29 00:47:21

34 107 Andy Wolfe / James Crook W8 10:32 02:35 06:45 10:16 06:28 08:14 02:31 00:47:21

35 36 Steve Chaplin / Rich Suter W9 10:21 02:34 06:29 10:27 06:34 08:26 02:35 00:47:26

36 19 Damian Cole  / Daniel Morefield W9 10:31 02:38 06:34 10:27 06:24 08:22 02:33 00:47:29

37 28 Steve Korky Ward / Phil Sandham W9 10:19 02:33 06:33 10:25 06:40 08:32 02:34 00:47:36

38 40 Peter Hinton / Dean Mitchell W7 10:37 02:32 06:45 10:28 06:38 08:30 02:31 00:48:01

39 48 David Jones / Glyn Price W12 10:42 02:34 06:38 10:34 06:35 08:30 02:36 00:48:09

40 51 Rob Aslett / Ashley Aslett W13 10:37 02:41 06:44 10:50 06:30 08:24 02:40 00:48:26

41 41 Martin Walters / Marie Fletcher W10 10:54 02:32 06:35 10:32 06:44 08:36 02:34 00:48:27

42 52 Michael Stanley / Izzie Holman W13 10:33 02:30 06:31 10:50 06:46 08:54 02:41 00:48:45

43 74 Geoff Smith / Joe Dunn W13 09:40 02:21 05:58 09:15 05:53 13:19 02:23 00:48:49

44 43 Neil Jones / Alan Thomas W11 10:51 02:42 06:59 10:30 06:47 08:33 02:39 00:49:01

45 109 Stuart Spyer / Peter Williams W2 10:56 02:36 06:59 10:47 06:42 08:34 02:33 00:49:07

46 67 Mark Walker / Alfie Element W10 10:54 02:44 06:56 10:50 06:22 08:38 02:52 00:49:16

47 44 Richard Cole / Jemma Taylor W11 10:51 02:42 06:42 10:50 06:48 08:51 02:44 00:49:28

48 59 Keith Bounds / Kevin Watkins W12 10:57 02:39 06:49 10:50 06:46 08:49 02:44 00:49:34

49 57 Nigel Booley / Nick Anwyl W10 11:04 02:40 06:56 10:50 06:51 08:47 02:38 00:49:46

50 106 James Dunkley  / Jack Morris W2 11:04 02:43 06:53 10:52 06:45 08:51 02:39 00:49:47

51 42 Michael Jenkins / Jordan Joines W10 11:11 02:40 07:02 10:48 06:53 08:45 02:41 00:50:00

52 62 Paul Holmes / Elizabeth Beesley W7 11:04 02:43 06:53 10:50 06:54 09:01 02:45 00:50:10

53 54 Jack Birch / Mike Jode W10 11:07 02:41 06:58 10:50 06:59 08:56 02:41 00:50:12

54 56 Jeremy Harris / Alexandra Harris W11 10:51 02:34 06:45 10:50 06:49 09:41 02:46 00:50:16

55 60 Paul Tappin / Richard Tappin W10 11:05 02:42 06:58 10:50 06:54 09:06 02:46 00:50:21

56 58 Michael Truman / Martha Howells W13 10:57 02:50 07:14 10:50 06:53 08:46 02:54 00:50:24

57 39 Lyn Davies  / Aled Richards W9 11:00 02:45 07:02 10:55 07:04 08:55 02:45 00:50:26

58 65 Andi Skelley / Tom Aubrey W11 11:20 02:44 07:07 10:50 06:58 08:52 02:42 00:50:33

59 53 Ron Morgan / Sion Jones W9 11:15 02:44 06:55 10:50 07:01 09:06 02:48 00:50:39
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Forest Of Dean Motor Club Ltd
Wyedean Stages Rally

Stage Times by Results

Overall
Position

Car
No

Crew Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total

60 47 Tim Phelps / Karen Phelps W11 11:09 02:43 06:55 10:48 07:07 09:13 02:47 00:50:42

61 69 David Turner / Robbie Sandford W12 11:22 02:52 06:59 10:50 06:56 09:00 02:53 00:50:52

62 61 Martin Beech / Noel Murphy W11 11:08 02:41 06:57 10:50 07:22 09:14 02:44 00:50:56

63 108 Adrian Walk / Matt Walk W2 11:10 02:37 06:46 10:36 08:19 09:03 02:35 00:51:06

64 55 Graham Thatcher / Tim Samuel W6 11:15 02:47 07:04 10:50 07:10 09:12 02:53 00:51:11

65 73 Dave Parkin / Richard Hopkins W11 11:39 02:46 07:12 10:50 07:03 08:58 02:47 00:51:15

66 71 Mark Christopher / Jasmin Alicia W4 11:23 02:53 07:19 10:50 07:10 09:06 02:50 00:51:31

67 66 Rob Richards / Teresa Butler W10 11:47 02:50 07:06 10:50 07:13 09:14 02:48 00:51:48

68 49 Peter Jones / Gareth Davies W9 11:44 02:51 07:23 10:50 07:25 09:20 02:49 00:52:22

69 64 Mike Brown SNR / Nikola Brown W11 11:59 03:03 07:26 10:50 07:10 09:27 02:52 00:52:47

70 114 Neville Breach / Martin Corbett W5 12:15 02:53 07:29 11:10 07:17 09:10 02:53 00:53:07

71 111 Freddy Camp / Stephen Spear W5 12:30 03:01 07:28 11:31 07:11 09:30 02:58 00:54:09

72 115 Craig King / Russell Joseph W1 12:02 02:57 07:52 11:51 07:38 09:36 02:55 00:54:51

73 113 Karl John Brown / Robert Owen Baker W5 12:21 02:57 07:57 11:45 07:38 09:28 02:49 00:54:55

74 117 Joel Lewis / Scott Husbands W1 12:17 02:59 07:56 11:37 07:35 09:52 02:59 00:55:15

75 118 David Troughton / Natalie Heath W1 12:34 03:02 07:49 11:58 07:46 10:00 03:02 00:57:11

76 116 Stuart Baker / Jeremy Baker W1 12:45 02:59 08:14 12:34 08:20 10:21 03:11 00:58:24

77 8 Jason Morgan / Steven Mcphee W14 09:28 02:23 06:00 10:06 05:59 07:35  00:41:31

78 31 Hywel Davies / Sion Rowlands W7 10:30 02:32 06:37 10:19 06:30   00:36:28

79 68 Lee Cooper  / Jamie Wilson W3 11:34 02:44 07:06 10:50 07:33   00:39:47

80 18 Jack Thorne  / Andrew Richards W9 09:43 02:23 06:12 09:38    00:27:56

81 46 Steve Hopewell  / Mike Smith W11 10:19 02:28 07:02 12:06    00:31:55

82 63 Geoff Cottrill / Nathan Crewe W13 10:57 02:54 07:19 10:50    00:32:00

83 70 Ross Clements / Christopher Lear W13 11:41 02:53 07:18 10:50    00:32:42

84 50 Paul Lomas / Mark Leader W13 10:34 02:35 06:38     00:19:47

85 110 Chris Hellings / Glyn Thomas W5 10:49 02:40 07:02     00:20:31

86 10 Steve Bennett  / Osian Owen W9 09:47 02:19      00:12:06

87 22 Gareth Bevan / Craig Nelson W9 09:57 02:24      00:12:21

88 72 Scott Matthews / Ollie Jackson W10 11:20 02:41      00:14:01

89 112 Stephen Hall / Aggie Foster W5 12:09 02:58      00:15:07

90 45 Tom Clarke  / Samuel Davies W10 10:45       00:10:45
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Forest Of Dean Motor Club Ltd
Wyedean Stages Rally

Stage Times by Car Number

Overall
Position

Car
No

Crew Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total

1 1 Matthew Hirst / Declan Dear W14 08:34 02:12 05:31 08:29 05:24 06:49 02:10 00:39:09

8 2 Rob Wilson / Martin Haggett W13 10:36 02:40 05:53 09:06 05:35 06:49 02:11 00:42:50

2 3 Nik Elsmore / Pauline Nash W13 09:01 02:22 05:47 08:50 05:37 07:09 02:19 00:41:05

3 4 Bob Morgan / Ade Williams W14 09:06 02:21 05:46 09:14 05:38 07:11 02:18 00:41:34

4 5 Tom Llewellin / Ross Whittock W9 09:09 02:18 05:53 09:03 05:46 07:17 02:17 00:41:43

5 6 Ben Friend / Cliff Simmons W9 09:17 02:20 05:51 09:10 05:52 07:24 02:19 00:42:13

6 7 Simon Rogers / James How W13 09:18 02:26 06:05 09:02 05:47 07:17 02:20 00:42:15

77 8 Jason Morgan / Steven Mcphee W14 09:28 02:23 06:00 10:06 05:59 07:35  00:41:31

10 9 Ian Evans / Dan Evans W9 09:38 02:21 06:14 09:27 05:58 07:33 02:17 00:43:28

86 10 Steve Bennett  / Osian Owen W9 09:47 02:19      00:12:06

13 11 Tim Freeman / Paul Williams W9 09:56 02:27 06:18 09:50 06:04 07:54 02:24 00:44:53

7 12 Craig Jones / Ian Taylor W13 09:24 02:22 06:04 09:14 05:54 07:24 02:23 00:42:45

11 14 Liam Griffiths / Daniel James W11 09:42 02:26 06:07 09:41 05:59 07:39 02:23 00:43:57

9 15 Colin Griffiths / Marc Morgan W13 09:34 02:27 06:08 09:14 05:56 07:28 02:22 00:43:09

17 16 Colin Minton / Harry Walshaw W14 09:58 02:23 06:15 10:00 06:18 08:02 02:25 00:45:21

12 17 Barry Stevenson-Wheeler / John W9 09:45 02:22 06:10 09:38 06:06 07:52 02:23 00:44:16

80 18 Jack Thorne  / Andrew Richards W9 09:43 02:23 06:12 09:38    00:27:56

36 19 Damian Cole  / Daniel Morefield W9 10:31 02:38 06:34 10:27 06:24 08:22 02:33 00:47:29

19 20 Andrew Simpson / Dale Gibbons W9 10:12 02:25 06:20 09:59 06:19 08:02 02:27 00:45:44

16 21 Rob Dennis / Andy Boswell W11 09:51 02:26 06:18 09:58 06:14 08:04 02:28 00:45:19

87 22 Gareth Bevan / Craig Nelson W9 09:57 02:24      00:12:21

15 23 Gary Bollands / Nigel Paul Baldwin W13 09:56 02:30 06:14 09:41 06:13 07:55 02:27 00:44:56

18 24 Jon Caen / Mark Morris W13 09:47 02:28 06:20 10:00 06:14 08:10 02:28 00:45:27

27 25 Keith Gapper / Tony Vart W13 10:26 02:32 06:36 10:08 06:24 08:13 02:31 00:46:50

30 26 James Easson / Jane Edgington W13 10:51 02:48 06:42 09:59 06:25 07:54 02:34 00:47:13

22 27 Sam Mason / James Seymour W4 10:12 02:34 06:26 10:09 06:21 08:04 02:32 00:46:18

37 28 Steve Korky Ward / Phil Sandham W9 10:19 02:33 06:33 10:25 06:40 08:32 02:34 00:47:36

20 29 Geoff Phelps / Colin Jenkins W11 09:52 02:25 06:45 10:17 06:12 08:06 02:27 00:46:04

21 30 Andrew Fox / Jaime-Lee Fox W12 10:08 02:34 06:27 10:06 06:17 08:03 02:29 00:46:04

78 31 Hywel Davies / Sion Rowlands W7 10:30 02:32 06:37 10:19 06:30   00:36:28

32 32 Philip Jones  / Ryan Griffiths W11 10:22 02:31 06:29 10:21 06:33 08:24 02:36 00:47:16

33 33 Dan Chester / Steven Davey W12 10:24 02:29 06:39 10:27 06:29 08:24 02:29 00:47:21

24 34 Chris Butcher  / Jonathan Hawkins W10 10:11 02:31 06:32 10:06 06:28 08:13 02:29 00:46:30

29 35 Charles Hopkinson / Alan Jones W9 10:14 02:33 06:31 10:10 06:32 08:26 02:34 00:47:00

35 36 Steve Chaplin / Rich Suter W9 10:21 02:34 06:29 10:27 06:34 08:26 02:35 00:47:26

28 38 Robert Smith / Frankie Hillman W10 10:18 02:32 06:34 10:13 06:30 08:13 02:33 00:46:53

57 39 Lyn Davies  / Aled Richards W9 11:00 02:45 07:02 10:55 07:04 08:55 02:45 00:50:26

38 40 Peter Hinton / Dean Mitchell W7 10:37 02:32 06:45 10:28 06:38 08:30 02:31 00:48:01

41 41 Martin Walters / Marie Fletcher W10 10:54 02:32 06:35 10:32 06:44 08:36 02:34 00:48:27

51 42 Michael Jenkins / Jordan Joines W10 11:11 02:40 07:02 10:48 06:53 08:45 02:41 00:50:00

44 43 Neil Jones / Alan Thomas W11 10:51 02:42 06:59 10:30 06:47 08:33 02:39 00:49:01

47 44 Richard Cole / Jemma Taylor W11 10:51 02:42 06:42 10:50 06:48 08:51 02:44 00:49:28

90 45 Tom Clarke  / Samuel Davies W10 10:45       00:10:45

81 46 Steve Hopewell  / Mike Smith W11 10:19 02:28 07:02 12:06    00:31:55

60 47 Tim Phelps / Karen Phelps W11 11:09 02:43 06:55 10:48 07:07 09:13 02:47 00:50:42

39 48 David Jones / Glyn Price W12 10:42 02:34 06:38 10:34 06:35 08:30 02:36 00:48:09

68 49 Peter Jones / Gareth Davies W9 11:44 02:51 07:23 10:50 07:25 09:20 02:49 00:52:22

84 50 Paul Lomas / Mark Leader W13 10:34 02:35 06:38     00:19:47

40 51 Rob Aslett / Ashley Aslett W13 10:37 02:41 06:44 10:50 06:30 08:24 02:40 00:48:26

42 52 Michael Stanley / Izzie Holman W13 10:33 02:30 06:31 10:50 06:46 08:54 02:41 00:48:45

59 53 Ron Morgan / Sion Jones W9 11:15 02:44 06:55 10:50 07:01 09:06 02:48 00:50:39

53 54 Jack Birch / Mike Jode W10 11:07 02:41 06:58 10:50 06:59 08:56 02:41 00:50:12

64 55 Graham Thatcher / Tim Samuel W6 11:15 02:47 07:04 10:50 07:10 09:12 02:53 00:51:11

54 56 Jeremy Harris / Alexandra Harris W11 10:51 02:34 06:45 10:50 06:49 09:41 02:46 00:50:16

49 57 Nigel Booley / Nick Anwyl W10 11:04 02:40 06:56 10:50 06:51 08:47 02:38 00:49:46

56 58 Michael Truman / Martha Howells W13 10:57 02:50 07:14 10:50 06:53 08:46 02:54 00:50:24

48 59 Keith Bounds / Kevin Watkins W12 10:57 02:39 06:49 10:50 06:46 08:49 02:44 00:49:34

55 60 Paul Tappin / Richard Tappin W10 11:05 02:42 06:58 10:50 06:54 09:06 02:46 00:50:21

62 61 Martin Beech / Noel Murphy W11 11:08 02:41 06:57 10:50 07:22 09:14 02:44 00:50:56
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Forest Of Dean Motor Club Ltd
Wyedean Stages Rally

Stage Times by Car Number

Overall
Position

Car
No

Crew Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Total

52 62 Paul Holmes / Elizabeth Beesley W7 11:04 02:43 06:53 10:50 06:54 09:01 02:45 00:50:10

82 63 Geoff Cottrill / Nathan Crewe W13 10:57 02:54 07:19 10:50    00:32:00

69 64 Mike Brown SNR / Nikola Brown W11 11:59 03:03 07:26 10:50 07:10 09:27 02:52 00:52:47

58 65 Andi Skelley / Tom Aubrey W11 11:20 02:44 07:07 10:50 06:58 08:52 02:42 00:50:33

67 66 Rob Richards / Teresa Butler W10 11:47 02:50 07:06 10:50 07:13 09:14 02:48 00:51:48

46 67 Mark Walker / Alfie Element W10 10:54 02:44 06:56 10:50 06:22 08:38 02:52 00:49:16

79 68 Lee Cooper  / Jamie Wilson W3 11:34 02:44 07:06 10:50 07:33   00:39:47

61 69 David Turner / Robbie Sandford W12 11:22 02:52 06:59 10:50 06:56 09:00 02:53 00:50:52

83 70 Ross Clements / Christopher Lear W13 11:41 02:53 07:18 10:50    00:32:42

66 71 Mark Christopher / Jasmin Alicia W4 11:23 02:53 07:19 10:50 07:10 09:06 02:50 00:51:31

88 72 Scott Matthews / Ollie Jackson W10 11:20 02:41      00:14:01

65 73 Dave Parkin / Richard Hopkins W11 11:39 02:46 07:12 10:50 07:03 08:58 02:47 00:51:15

43 74 Geoff Smith / Joe Dunn W13 09:40 02:21 05:58 09:15 05:53 13:19 02:23 00:48:49

23 101 Jeremy Easson / Mike Reynolds W8 10:18 02:38 06:33 10:11 06:20 08:03 02:26 00:46:29

14 102 Nigel Jenkins / Karen Jenkins W2 09:57 02:28 06:15 09:48 06:06 07:56 02:25 00:44:55

31 103 Gary Smith / Clive Jones W8 10:33 02:34 06:37 10:19 06:24 08:17 02:30 00:47:14

25 104 Andrew Stokes / Jonny Tad Evans W8 10:26 02:36 06:29 10:11 06:21 08:10 02:28 00:46:41

26 105 Luke Watts / Matt Rogers W2 10:13 02:31 06:32 10:20 06:27 08:10 02:30 00:46:43

50 106 James Dunkley  / Jack Morris W2 11:04 02:43 06:53 10:52 06:45 08:51 02:39 00:49:47

34 107 Andy Wolfe / James Crook W8 10:32 02:35 06:45 10:16 06:28 08:14 02:31 00:47:21

63 108 Adrian Walk / Matt Walk W2 11:10 02:37 06:46 10:36 08:19 09:03 02:35 00:51:06

45 109 Stuart Spyer / Peter Williams W2 10:56 02:36 06:59 10:47 06:42 08:34 02:33 00:49:07

85 110 Chris Hellings / Glyn Thomas W5 10:49 02:40 07:02     00:20:31

71 111 Freddy Camp / Stephen Spear W5 12:30 03:01 07:28 11:31 07:11 09:30 02:58 00:54:09

89 112 Stephen Hall / Aggie Foster W5 12:09 02:58      00:15:07

73 113 Karl John Brown / Robert Owen Baker W5 12:21 02:57 07:57 11:45 07:38 09:28 02:49 00:54:55

70 114 Neville Breach / Martin Corbett W5 12:15 02:53 07:29 11:10 07:17 09:10 02:53 00:53:07

72 115 Craig King / Russell Joseph W1 12:02 02:57 07:52 11:51 07:38 09:36 02:55 00:54:51

76 116 Stuart Baker / Jeremy Baker W1 12:45 02:59 08:14 12:34 08:20 10:21 03:11 00:58:24

74 117 Joel Lewis / Scott Husbands W1 12:17 02:59 07:56 11:37 07:35 09:52 02:59 00:55:15

75 118 David Troughton / Natalie Heath W1 12:34 03:02 07:49 11:58 07:46 10:00 03:02 00:57:11
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Forest Of Dean Motor Club Ltd
Wyedean Stages Rally
Results in Stage Order

Stage
Pos.

Car
No

Stage 1
Car
No

Stage 2
Car
No

Stage 3
Car
No

Stage 4
Car
No

Stage 5
Car
No

Stage 6
Car
No

Stage 7

1 1 08:34 1 02:12 1 05:31 1 08:29 1 05:24 1 06:49 1 02:10

2 3 09:01 5 02:18 4 05:46 3 08:50 2 05:35 2 06:49 2 02:11

3 4 09:06 10 02:19 3 05:47 7 09:02 3 05:37 3 07:09 5 02:17

4 5 09:09 6 02:20 6 05:51 5 09:03 4 05:38 4 07:11 9 02:17

5 6 09:17 4 02:21 5 05:53 2 09:06 5 05:46 5 07:17 4 02:18

6 7 09:18 9 02:21 2 05:53 6 09:10 7 05:47 7 07:17 3 02:19

7 12 09:24 74 02:21 74 05:58 12 09:14 6 05:52 12 07:24 6 02:19

8 8 09:28 12 02:22 8 06:00 15 09:14 74 05:53 6 07:24 7 02:20

9 15 09:34 3 02:22 12 06:04 4 09:14 12 05:54 15 07:28 15 02:22

10 9 09:38 17 02:22 7 06:05 74 09:15 15 05:56 9 07:33 12 02:23

11 74 09:40 8 02:23 14 06:07 9 09:27 9 05:58 8 07:35 74 02:23

12 14 09:42 16 02:23 15 06:08 17 09:38 14 05:59 14 07:39 14 02:23

13 18 09:43 18 02:23 17 06:10 18 09:38 8 05:59 17 07:52 17 02:23

14 17 09:45 22 02:24 18 06:12 14 09:41 11 06:04 11 07:54 11 02:24

15 24 09:47 29 02:25 9 06:14 23 09:41 17 06:06 26 07:54 102 02:25

16 10 09:47 20 02:25 23 06:14 102 09:48 102 06:06 23 07:55 16 02:25

17 21 09:51 21 02:26 16 06:15 11 09:50 29 06:12 102 07:56 101 02:26

18 29 09:52 14 02:26 102 06:15 21 09:58 23 06:13 20 08:02 23 02:27

19 23 09:56 7 02:26 21 06:18 26 09:59 24 06:14 16 08:02 20 02:27

20 11 09:56 11 02:27 11 06:18 20 09:59 21 06:14 30 08:03 29 02:27

21 102 09:57 15 02:27 24 06:20 16 10:00 30 06:17 101 08:03 21 02:28

22 22 09:57 102 02:28 20 06:20 24 10:00 16 06:18 21 08:04 104 02:28

23 16 09:58 24 02:28 27 06:26 34 10:06 20 06:19 27 08:04 24 02:28

24 30 10:08 46 02:28 30 06:27 8 10:06 101 06:20 29 08:06 34 02:29

25 34 10:11 33 02:29 36 06:29 30 10:06 27 06:21 105 08:10 30 02:29

26 27 10:12 23 02:30 32 06:29 25 10:08 104 06:21 104 08:10 33 02:29

27 20 10:12 52 02:30 104 06:29 27 10:09 67 06:22 24 08:10 103 02:30

28 105 10:13 32 02:31 52 06:31 35 10:10 103 06:24 38 08:13 105 02:30

29 35 10:14 34 02:31 35 06:31 104 10:11 25 06:24 25 08:13 25 02:31

30 101 10:18 105 02:31 105 06:32 101 10:11 19 06:24 34 08:13 107 02:31

31 38 10:18 41 02:32 34 06:32 38 10:13 26 06:25 107 08:14 40 02:31

32 46 10:19 31 02:32 101 06:33 107 10:16 105 06:27 103 08:17 27 02:32

33 28 10:19 25 02:32 28 06:33 29 10:17 34 06:28 19 08:22 109 02:33

34 36 10:21 40 02:32 19 06:34 31 10:19 107 06:28 32 08:24 19 02:33

35 32 10:22 38 02:32 38 06:34 103 10:19 33 06:29 51 08:24 38 02:33

36 33 10:24 28 02:33 41 06:35 105 10:20 31 06:30 33 08:24 26 02:34

37 104 10:26 35 02:33 25 06:36 32 10:21 38 06:30 35 08:26 41 02:34

38 25 10:26 30 02:34 31 06:37 28 10:25 51 06:30 36 08:26 35 02:34

39 31 10:30 56 02:34 103 06:37 36 10:27 35 06:32 48 08:30 28 02:34

40 19 10:31 48 02:34 50 06:38 33 10:27 32 06:33 40 08:30 36 02:35

41 107 10:32 27 02:34 48 06:38 19 10:27 36 06:34 28 08:32 108 02:35

42 52 10:33 36 02:34 33 06:39 40 10:28 48 06:35 43 08:33 48 02:36

43 103 10:33 103 02:34 26 06:42 43 10:30 40 06:38 109 08:34 32 02:36

44 50 10:34 107 02:35 44 06:42 41 10:32 28 06:40 41 08:36 57 02:38

45 2 10:36 50 02:35 51 06:44 48 10:34 109 06:42 67 08:38 43 02:39

46 40 10:37 104 02:36 56 06:45 108 10:36 41 06:44 42 08:45 106 02:39

47 51 10:37 109 02:36 107 06:45 109 10:47 106 06:45 58 08:46 51 02:40

48 48 10:42 108 02:37 29 06:45 47 10:48 52 06:46 57 08:47 54 02:41

49 45 10:45 19 02:38 40 06:45 42 10:48 59 06:46 59 08:49 52 02:41

50 110 10:49 101 02:38 108 06:46 64 10:50 43 06:47 106 08:51 42 02:41

51 26 10:51 59 02:39 59 06:49 71 10:50 44 06:48 44 08:51 65 02:42

52 56 10:51 2 02:40 62 06:53 63 10:50 56 06:49 65 08:52 44 02:44

53 43 10:51 57 02:40 106 06:53 49 10:50 57 06:51 52 08:54 59 02:44

54 44 10:51 110 02:40 53 06:55 58 10:50 42 06:53 39 08:55 61 02:44

55 67 10:54 42 02:40 47 06:55 73 10:50 58 06:53 54 08:56 39 02:45

56 41 10:54 61 02:41 67 06:56 65 10:50 60 06:54 73 08:58 62 02:45

57 109 10:56 54 02:41 57 06:56 66 10:50 62 06:54 69 09:00 56 02:46

58 58 10:57 72 02:41 61 06:57 68 10:50 69 06:56 62 09:01 60 02:46

59 63 10:57 51 02:41 54 06:58 55 10:50 65 06:58 108 09:03 73 02:47
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Forest Of Dean Motor Club Ltd
Wyedean Stages Rally
Results in Stage Order

Stage
Pos.

Car
No

Stage 1
Car
No

Stage 2
Car
No

Stage 3
Car
No

Stage 4
Car
No

Stage 5
Car
No

Stage 6
Car
No

Stage 7

60 59 10:57 60 02:42 60 06:58 70 10:50 54 06:59 71 09:06 47 02:47

61 39 11:00 44 02:42 43 06:59 56 10:50 53 07:01 60 09:06 66 02:48

62 57 11:04 43 02:42 69 06:59 69 10:50 73 07:03 53 09:06 53 02:48

63 106 11:04 47 02:43 109 06:59 53 10:50 39 07:04 114 09:10 49 02:49

64 62 11:04 106 02:43 46 07:02 52 10:50 47 07:07 55 09:12 113 02:49

65 60 11:05 62 02:43 42 07:02 60 10:50 64 07:10 47 09:13 71 02:50

66 54 11:07 53 02:44 110 07:02 51 10:50 71 07:10 61 09:14 67 02:52

67 61 11:08 68 02:44 39 07:02 59 10:50 55 07:10 66 09:14 64 02:52

68 47 11:09 67 02:44 55 07:04 62 10:50 111 07:11 49 09:20 114 02:53

69 108 11:10 65 02:44 68 07:06 44 10:50 66 07:13 64 09:27 55 02:53

70 42 11:11 39 02:45 66 07:06 67 10:50 114 07:17 113 09:28 69 02:53

71 53 11:15 73 02:46 65 07:07 54 10:50 61 07:22 111 09:30 58 02:54

72 55 11:15 55 02:47 73 07:12 61 10:50 49 07:25 115 09:36 115 02:55

73 72 11:20 26 02:48 58 07:14 57 10:50 68 07:33 56 09:41 111 02:58

74 65 11:20 58 02:50 70 07:18 106 10:52 117 07:35 117 09:52 117 02:59

75 69 11:22 66 02:50 71 07:19 39 10:55 115 07:38 118 10:00 118 03:02

76 71 11:23 49 02:51 63 07:19 114 11:10 113 07:38 116 10:21 116 03:11

77 68 11:34 69 02:52 49 07:23 111 11:31 118 07:46 74 13:19   

78 73 11:39 71 02:53 64 07:26 117 11:37 108 08:19     

79 70 11:41 70 02:53 111 07:28 113 11:45 116 08:20     

80 49 11:44 114 02:53 114 07:29 115 11:51       

81 66 11:47 63 02:54 118 07:49 118 11:58       

82 64 11:59 115 02:57 115 07:52 46 12:06       

83 115 12:02 113 02:57 117 07:56 116 12:34       

84 112 12:09 112 02:58 113 07:57         

85 114 12:15 117 02:59 116 08:14         

86 117 12:17 116 02:59           

87 113 12:21 111 03:01           

88 111 12:30 118 03:02           

89 118 12:34 64 03:03           

90 116 12:45             
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Forest Of Dean Motor Club Ltd
Wyedean Stages Rally
Results in Class Order

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

115 Craig King / Russell Joseph Morris Mini W1 00:54:51 72 1

117 Joel Lewis / Scott Husbands Peugeot 106 XSI W1 00:55:15 74 2

118 David Troughton / Natalie Heath Hyundai I20 W1 00:57:11 75 3

116 Stuart Baker / Jeremy Baker Morris Mini W1 00:58:24 76 4

 

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

34 Chris Butcher  / Jonathan Hawkins Vauxhall Corsa W10 00:46:30 24 1

38 Robert Smith / Frankie Hillman Ford Escort W10 00:46:53 28 2

41 Martin Walters / Marie Fletcher Honda Civic EK4 W10 00:48:27 41 3

67 Mark Walker / Alfie Element Citroen  C2R2 Max W10 00:49:16 46 4

57 Nigel Booley / Nick Anwyl Ford Escort RS W10 00:49:46 49 5

42 Michael Jenkins / Jordan Joines Ford Fiesta W10 00:50:00 51 6

54 Jack Birch / Mike Jode Mini Cooper W10 00:50:12 53 7

60 Paul Tappin / Richard Tappin Talbot Sunbeam W10 00:50:21 55 8

66 Rob Richards / Teresa Butler Peugeot 106 W10 00:51:48 67 9

72 Scott Matthews / Ollie Jackson Peugeot  205 W10 Retired

45 Tom Clarke  / Samuel Davies Peugeot  205 GTI W10 Retired

 

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

14 Liam Griffiths / Daniel James Ford Fiesta ST Maxx W11 00:43:57 11 1

21 Rob Dennis / Andy Boswell Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:45:19 16 2

29 Geoff Phelps / Colin Jenkins Ford Escort W11 00:46:04 20 3

32 Philip Jones  / Ryan Griffiths Ford  Escort W11 00:47:16 32 4

43 Neil Jones / Alan Thomas Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:49:01 44 5

44 Richard Cole / Jemma Taylor Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:49:28 47 6

56 Jeremy Harris / Alexandra Harris Ford Escort MK1 W11 00:50:16 54 7

65 Andi Skelley / Tom Aubrey Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:50:33 58 8

47 Tim Phelps / Karen Phelps Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:50:42 60 9

61 Martin Beech / Noel Murphy Peugeot 205 GTI W11 00:50:56 62 10

73 Dave Parkin / Richard Hopkins Ford Escort MK2 W11 00:51:15 65 11

64 Mike Brown SNR / Nikola Brown BMW E36 Compact W11 00:52:47 69 12

46 Steve Hopewell  / Mike Smith Ford Escort MK2 W11 Retired

 

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

30 Andrew Fox / Jaime-Lee Fox BMW 325 W12 00:46:04 21 1

33 Dan Chester / Steven Davey BMW E30 W12 00:47:21 33 2

48 David Jones / Glyn Price BMW E30 W12 00:48:09 39 3

59 Keith Bounds / Kevin Watkins BMW Mini Cooper S W12 00:49:34 48 4

69 David Turner / Robbie Sandford Ford  Escort W12 00:50:52 61 5

 

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

7 Simon Rogers / James How Mitsubishi  Evo 6 W13 00:42:15 6 1

12 Craig Jones / Ian Taylor Mitsubishi Evo 9 W13 00:42:45 7 2

2 Rob Wilson / Martin Haggett Mitsubishi Lancer Evo W13 00:42:50 8 3

15 Colin Griffiths / Marc Morgan Subaru Impreza STI W13 00:43:09 9 4

23 Gary Bollands / Nigel Paul Baldwin Subaru Impreza Wagon W13 00:44:56 15 5

24 Jon Caen / Mark Morris Mitsubishi  Evo 3 W13 00:45:27 18 6

25 Keith Gapper / Tony Vart Subaru Impreza N8 W13 00:46:50 27 7

26 James Easson / Jane Edgington Mitsubishi Evo II W13 00:47:13 30 8

51 Rob Aslett / Ashley Aslett Subaru Impreza W13 00:48:26 40 9

52 Michael Stanley / Izzie Holman Subaru  Impreza W13 00:48:45 42 10

74 Geoff Smith / Joe Dunn Mitsubishi Lancer W13 00:48:49 43 11

58 Michael Truman / Martha Howells Subaru WRX Impreza W13 00:50:24 56 12
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Forest Of Dean Motor Club Ltd
Wyedean Stages Rally
Results in Class Order

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

63 Geoff Cottrill / Nathan Crewe Mitsubishi Lancer Evo9 W13 Retired

70 Ross Clements / Christopher Lear Ford Sierra XR 4x4 W13 Retired

50 Paul Lomas / Mark Leader Subaru  Impreza STI W13 Retired

 

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

16 Colin Minton / Harry Walshaw Ford Fiesta R5 W14 00:45:21 17 1

8 Jason Morgan / Steven Mcphee MG  ZR W14 Retired

 

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

102 Nigel Jenkins / Karen Jenkins Vauxhall  Nova W2 00:44:55 14 1

105 Luke Watts / Matt Rogers MG ZR W2 00:46:43 26 2

109 Stuart Spyer / Peter Williams Vauxhall Corsa W2 00:49:07 45 3

106 James Dunkley  / Jack Morris Vauxhall Corsa W2 00:49:47 50 4

108 Adrian Walk / Matt Walk Ford KA W2 00:51:06 63 5

 

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

68 Lee Cooper  / Jamie Wilson BMW 318 W3 Retired

 

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

27 Sam Mason / James Seymour Ford Fiesta R2 W4 00:46:18 22 1

71 Mark Christopher / Jasmin Alicia Westcarr Mini Cooper W4 00:51:31 66 2

 

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

114 Neville Breach / Martin Corbett Hillman Avenger W5 00:53:07 70 1

111 Freddy Camp / Stephen Spear Ford Escort MK1 W5 00:54:09 71 2

113 Karl John Brown / Robert Owen Baker Ford  Escort MK1 1600 W5 00:54:55 73 3

110 Chris Hellings / Glyn Thomas Volkswagen MK 1 Golf W5 Retired

112 Stephen Hall / Aggie Foster Triumph TR4 W5 Retired

 

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

55 Graham Thatcher / Tim Samuel Triumph TR7 V8 W6 00:51:11 64 1

 

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

40 Peter Hinton / Dean Mitchell Ford Escort W7 00:48:01 38 1

62 Paul Holmes / Elizabeth Beesley Ford  Escort MK2 W7 00:50:10 52 2

31 Hywel Davies / Sion Rowlands Ford Escort MK2 W7 Retired

 

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

101 Jeremy Easson / Mike Reynolds Ford Escort MK1 W8 00:46:29 23 1

104 Andrew Stokes / Jonny Tad Evans Ford  Escort MK1 W8 00:46:41 25 2

103 Gary Smith / Clive Jones Ford Escort W8 00:47:14 31 3

107 Andy Wolfe / James Crook Ford Escort MK1 W8 00:47:21 34 4

 

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

5 Tom Llewellin / Ross Whittock Ford Escort MK2 W9 00:41:43 4 1

6 Ben Friend / Cliff Simmons Ford Escort MK2 W9 00:42:13 5 2
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Forest Of Dean Motor Club Ltd
Wyedean Stages Rally
Results in Class Order

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position

9 Ian Evans / Dan Evans Ford Escort MK2 W9 00:43:28 10 3

17 Barry Stevenson-Wheeler / John Pickavance Ford Escort RS1800 W9 00:44:16 12 4

11 Tim Freeman / Paul Williams Ford RS1800 W9 00:44:53 13 5

20 Andrew Simpson / Dale Gibbons Ford Escort MK2 W9 00:45:44 19 6

35 Charles Hopkinson / Alan Jones Ford Escort MK2 W9 00:47:00 29 7

36 Steve Chaplin / Rich Suter Ford MK2 Escort W9 00:47:26 35 8

19 Damian Cole  / Daniel Morefield Ford Escort MK2 W9 00:47:29 36 9

28 Steve Korky Ward / Phil Sandham Ford Escort RS1800 W9 00:47:36 37 10

39 Lyn Davies  / Aled Richards Ford Escort MK2 W9 00:50:26 57 11

53 Ron Morgan / Sion Jones Ford Escort W9 00:50:39 59 12

49 Peter Jones / Gareth Davies Ford Escort W9 00:52:22 68 13

18 Jack Thorne  / Andrew Richards Ford Escort W9 Retired

10 Steve Bennett  / Osian Owen Ford  Escort MK2 W9 Retired

22 Gareth Bevan / Craig Nelson Ford  Escort MK2 W9 Retired
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Forest Of Dean Motor Club Ltd
Wyedean Stages Rally
List of Non-Runners

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Stage Reason Information

8 Jason Morgan / Steven Mcphee MG  ZR W14 7 Retired Mechanical

10 Steve Bennett  / Osian Owen Ford  Escort MK2 W9 2 Retired  

18 Jack Thorne  / Andrew Richards Ford Escort W9 4 Retired Transmission

22 Gareth Bevan / Craig Nelson Ford  Escort MK2 W9 2 Retired Clutch

31 Hywel Davies / Sion Rowlands Ford Escort MK2 W7 6 Retired Mechanical

45 Tom Clarke  / Samuel Davies Peugeot  205 GTI W10 2 Retired Driveshaft

46 Steve Hopewell  / Mike Smith Ford Escort MK2 W11 4 Retired Clutch

50 Paul Lomas / Mark Leader Subaru  Impreza STI W13 4 Retired Off-Road

63 Geoff Cottrill / Nathan Crewe Mitsubishi Lancer Evo9 W13 4 Retired Misfire

68 Lee Cooper  / Jamie Wilson BMW 318 W3 6 Retired Mechanical

70 Ross Clements / Christopher Lear Ford Sierra XR 4x4 W13 4 Retired Engine

72 Scott Matthews / Ollie Jackson Peugeot  205 W10 3 Retired Fuel Pump

110 Chris Hellings / Glyn Thomas Volkswagen MK 1 Golf W5 4 Retired Gearbox

112 Stephen Hall / Aggie Foster Triumph TR4 W5 2 Retired  
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Forest Of Dean Motor Club Ltd
Wyedean Stages Rally

List of Penalties

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Duration Reason

118 David Troughton / Natalie Heath Hyundai I20 W1 01:00 1 minute early at ATC 3
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